

February 12, 2003

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1454

Page 2, line 29, replace "billed" with "directly paid"

Page 2, line 30, replace "to" with "by" and replace the second "in" with "after approval by the commission"

Page 2, line 31, remove "accordance with subsection 6 of section 49-02-02"

Renumber accordingly